DIP Switch (Slide Type)   A6T 315
DIP Switch (Slide Type)
A6T
DIP Switch with Through hole Terminals in a
Wide Assortment of Pole Configurations
• Gold-plated twin contacts and a slide-type, self-cleaning
mechanism ensure high reliability.
• Washable models with seal tape available.
• The wide product line extends from models with
1 to 10 poles to meet a wide range of needs.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Models in Stick Packages
Note: 1. Orders must be made in integral multiples of the quantities given for each stick.
2. Switches cannot be water washed.
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: Data shown are of initial value
Flat Raised
Standard With seal tape
No. of poles
Quantity
per stick
1 130 A6T-1101 A6T-1102 A6T-1104
2 76 A6T-2101 A6T-2102 A6T-2104
3 55 A6T-3101 A6T-3102 A6T-3104
4 42 A6T-4101 A6T-4102 A6T-4104
5 35 A6T-5101 A6T-5102 A6T-5104
6 28 A6T-6101 A6T-6102 A6T-6104
7 25 A6T-7101 A6T-7102 A6T-7104
8 22 A6T-8101 A6T-8102 A6T-8104
9 20 A6T-9101 A6T-9102 A6T-9104
10 18 A6T-0101 A6T-0102 A6T-0104
Switching capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC
Minimum permissible load 10 μA at 3.5 VDC
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max.
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC)